KATWA COLLEGE
KATWA :: BURDWAN

FORM FILL-UP NOTICE

20/04/2017

PART — I1 CANDIDATES ARE DIRECTED TO SUBMIT THEIR EXAMINATION FEE & OTHER
FEES THROUGH ONLINE (SBICOLLECT) AND TO FILL UP THEIR ONLINE EXAMINATION FORMS

IN THE 2 FLOOR OF ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING STRICTLY ACCORDING TO THE FOLLOWING
SCHEDULE. NO REQUEST IN THIS REGARD WILL BE GRANTED AFTER THE SHEDULED DATE.

Payment is to be made through CAMS (katwacollegekatwa.in)
REGULAR CANDIDATES

BNGH /ENGH / HISH / ECOH

PLSH/SNSH /PHIH/ ACYH
PHSH /CEMH /MTMH / GEOH / ECOH

ZOOH/PHYH /BOTH

Roll No. — 16AP/112/1001 To 16AP/112/1350

Roll No. - 16AP/112/1351 To 16AP/112/1700

Roll No. — 16AP/112/1701 To 16AP/112/2050
Roll No. — 16AP/112/2051 To 16AP/112/ Rest

Roll No. — 16SP/112/1001 To 16SP/112/ Rest

Roll No. = 16CP/112/1001 To 16CP/112/ Rest

Pavment is to be made through SBIONLINE (SBCollect)
BACK CANDIDATES
All Arts Honours Back Candidates

All Science Honours Back Candidates

All Commerce Honours Back Candidates

External / Special Honours Candidates

All Arts Pass Back Candidates

All Science Pass Back Candidates

All Commerce Pass Back Candidates

External / Special Pass Candidates

25.04.2017
26.04.2017
27.04.2017
27.04.2017

28.04.2017
29.04.2017
02.05.2017
03.05.2017
04.05.2017
04.06.2017

05.05.2017
06.05.2017
06.05.2017
06.05.2017

08.05.2017
06.05.2017
06.05.2017
06.05.2017

Katwa College




Documents to be produced at the time of form fill up : -

a) ‘Promotion To 2" Year’ Fees Receipt

b) Original previous Part — I Mark-Sheet in case of Part-] Back Candidates.

c) Xerox copy of Online Bank Payment details

d) Permission Letter in case of External Special Back Candidates.

¢) Recent Passport size photograph of the candidate
f) Full Signature of the candidate in a piece of paper

Fees to be deposited at the time of Form fill up :-

BNGH /ENGH /HISH /PHIH /PLSH /SNSH/ECOH Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

GEOGRAPHY HONOURS
ECONOMICS HONOURS (SCIENCE)
MATHEMATICS HONOURS
PHYSICS HONOURS

CHEMISTRY HONOURS
ZOOLOGY HONOURS

BOTANY HONOURS
PHYSIOLOGY HONOURS
ACCOUNTANCY HONOURS
SPECIAL HONOURS

ARTS PASS

ARTS PASS with GEOG Combination
PURE SCIENCE PASS

BIO SCIENCE PASS

B. COM PASS

EXTERNAL B.A

Eorm fill up - 93 & TPl O @STW j

EOnline Form-Fillup & Form-List @2 92 ¢1W@ 2, W@ﬂ

ijdmit Card &~ A1 9=R KR I 9" mﬁ

Hour of Filling up Online Examination Form: > 11.30 am to 03.00 pm

Amount

600 /-
840 /-
800 /-
870 /-
1000 /-
930 /-
980 /-
1020 /-
1040 /-
700/-
700 /-
600 /-
710 /-
770 /-
850 /-
600 /-
600 /-
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