KATWA COLLEGE KATWA :: BURDWAN

FORM FILL-UP NOTICE

20/04/2017

 $\frac{PART-II\ CANDIDATES}{PART-II\ CANDIDATES} \ ARE\ DIRECTED\ TO\ SUBMIT\ THEIR\ EXAMINATION\ FEE \&\ OTHER\ FEES\ THROUGH\ ONLINE\ (SBICOLLECT)\ AND\ TO\ FILL\ UP\ THEIR\ ONLINE\ EXAMINATION\ FORMS\ IN\ THE\ 2^{ND}\ FLOOR\ OF\ ADMINISTRATIVE\ BUILDING\ STRICTLY\ ACCORDING\ TO\ THE\ FOLLOWING\ SCHEDULE. NO\ REQUEST\ IN\ THIS\ REGARD\ WILL\ BE\ GRANTED\ AFTER\ THE\ SHEDULED\ DATE.$

Payment is to be made through CAMS (katwacollegekatwa.in)

REGULAR	CANDIDATES

BNGH / ENGH / HISH / ECOH		25.04.2017
PLSH / SNSH / PHIH / ACYH		26.04.2017
PHSH / CEMH / MTMH / GEOH / ECOH		27.04.2017
ZOOH / PHYH / BOTH		27.04.2017
Roll No. – 16AP/112/1001 To 16AP/112/1	350	28.04.2017
Roll No. – 16AP/112/1351 To 16AP/112/1	700	29.04.2017
Roll No. – 16AP/112/1701 To 16AP/112/2	050	02.05.2017
Roll No. – 16AP/112/2051 To 16AP/112/ F	Rest	03.05.2017
Roll No. – 16SP/112/1001 To 16SP/112/ R	est	04.05.2017
Roll No. – 16CP/112/1001 To 16CP/112/ F	Rest	04.06.2017

Payment is to be made through SBIONLINE (SBCollect)

BACK CANDIDATES

All Arts Honours Back Candidates	 05.05.2017
All Science Honours Back Candidates	 06.05.2017
All Commerce Honours Back Candidates	 06.05.2017
External / Special Honours Candidates	 06.05.2017
All Arts Pass Back Candidates	 08.05.2017
All Science Pass Back Candidates	 06.05.2017
All Commerce Pass Back Candidates	 06.05.2017
External / Special Pass Candidates	 06.05.2017



Principal 20/0 4/17
Katwa College

Documents to be produced at the time of form fill up: -

- a) 'Promotion To 2nd Year' Fees Receipt
- b) Original previous Part I Mark-Sheet in case of Part–I Back Candidates.
- c) Xerox copy of Online Bank Payment details
- d) Permission Letter in case of External Special Back Candidates.
- e) Recent Passport size photograph of the candidate
- f) Full Signature of the candidate in a piece of paper

Fees to be deposited at the time of Form fill up:		
BNGH / ENGH / HISH / PHIH / PLSH / SNSH / ECOH	Rs.	600 /-
GEOGRAPHY HONOURS	Rs.	840 /-
ECONOMICS HONOURS (SCIENCE)	Rs.	800 /-
MATHEMATICS HONOURS	Rs.	870 /-
PHYSICS HONOURS	Rs.	1000 /-
CHEMISTRY HONOURS	Rs.	930 /-
ZOOLOGY HONOURS	Rs.	980 /-
BOTANY HONOURS	Rs.	1020 /-
PHYSIOLOGY HONOURS	Rs.	1040 /-
ACCOUNTANCY HONOURS	Rs.	700/-
SPECIAL HONOURS	Rs.	700 /-
ARTS PASS	Rs.	600 /-
ARTS PASS with GEOG Combination	Rs.	710 /-
PURE SCIENCE PASS	Rs.	770 /-
BIO SCIENCE PASS	Rs.	850 /-
B. COM PASS	Rs.	600 /-
EXTERNAL B.A	Rs.	600 /-

Form fill up - এর জন্য টাকা জমা দেওয়ার পর

Online Form-Fillup & Form-List অবশ্যই দই করতে হবে, নাহলে

Admit Card আদবে না এবং প্রীক্ষায় বদা যাবে না।

Hour of Filling up Online Examination Form: > 11.30 am to 03.00 pm

NSGSKEN Principal 20/04/17 Katwa College